MALES

O oo ~NoOuULhwNERLr DI

Y
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FEMALES

P W N

No

135

113
198
144
43

90

161
189
120
151
203
143
165
149
40

No
116
25
117
63

Name
Jared Tallent
Luke Adams
Nathan Deakes
Chris Erickson
Adam Rutter
Brendan Reading
lan Rayson
Stuart Kollmorgen
lan Jessurun
Kim Mottrom
Colin Heywood
Peter Bennett
Peter Crump
Robin Whyte
Robert Osborne
Bill Starr
Darren Bown
Clarrie Jack

Name
Cheryl Webb

Michelle Thompson

Mary Willis
Karyn O'Neill
Regan Lamble

LBG WALKING CARNIVAL RESULTS

Gen

T LL(LKLRL

Gen

M T T M M

12/06/2011

Age

T KL

Age

LKL

EVENT 1 OPEN 20 MILES

Time
2:18:59
2:19:46
2:21:50
2:24:37
2:25:55
2:31:10
2:31:31
2:53:07
3:01:34
3:02:25
3:04:34
3:06:24
3:10:28
3:33:33
3:53:10
4:11:52

Time
2:52:22
3:29:14
3:57:02
4.00:21

Club
VIC
REGAL
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
ACTW
REGAL
VIC
NSWRWC
SARWC
ACTW
QRWC
SARWC
ACTW
REGAL
SARWC
SARWC
VIC

Club
NSWRWC
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC

DNF
DNS

DNS

Caut

Rd Cds



MASTERS MALES

h)

No
43
90
189
120
151
203
143
165
40
MASTERS FEMALES

0O NOULL B WN P

Pl No

1 25

2 117

3 63
HANDICAP

Pl No

1 120

2 198

3 144
TEAMS

Pl Team

1 VIC1

2 NSWRW

Name Gen
Stuart Kollmorgen M
lan Jessurun M
Colin Heywood M
Peter Bennett M
Peter Crump M
Robin Whyte M
Robert Osborne M
Bill Starr M
Clarrie Jack M
Name Gen
Michelle Thompson F
Mary Willis
Karyn O'Neill
Name Gender
Peter Bennett M
Brendan Reading M
lan Rayson M
Team Points No
50
1
3
2
34

113

Club
QRWC
ACTW
REGAL

Name

Jared Tallent

Nathan Deakes

Chris Erickson

Adam Rutter

Time
2:53:07
3:01:34
3:04:34
3:06:24
3:10:28
3:33:33
3:53:10
4:11:52

Time
3:29:14
3:57:02
4:00:21

Gender

<< L

Club
VIC
NSWRWC
ACTW
QRWC
SARWC
ACTW
REGAL
SARWC
VIC

Club
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC

Time
2:18:59
2:21:50
2:24:37

2:25:55

Points
19
16
15

14

DNS

Caut

Caut

Rd Cds

Rd Cds



3 REGAL1

4 ACTW1

5 VIC2

6 SARWC1
MASTERS TEAMS

Pl Team

1 VIC1
MALES

Pl No

1 426

2 414

3 423

4 410

32

24

17

15

Team Points
7

Name
Robert Willcox
Geoff Barker
Derek Robinson
George Megas

116
90

135
144
143

198
189
203

43
25
63

161

151

165

No

43

25
63

Gen

<L LKL

Cheryl Webb
lan Jessurun

Luke Adams
lan Rayson
Robert Osborne

Brendan Reading
Colin Heywood
Robin Whyte

Stuart Kollmorgen
Michelle Thompson
Karyn O'Neill

Kim Mottrom
Peter Crump
Bill Starr

Name
Stuart Kollmorgen

Michelle Thompson
Karyn O'Neill

EVENT 2 FITNESS 20 MILES

m . << L << L

<L

Gender

M M

Time
3:31:58
3:55:24
3:57:23
4:37:47

2:52:22
3:01:34

2:19:46
2:31:31
3:53:10

2:31:10
3:04:34
3:33:33

2:53:07
3:29:14
4:00:21

3:02:25
3:10:28
4:11:52

Time

2:53:07
3:29:14
4:00:21

Club
NSWRWC
ACTW
ACTW
QRWC

Caut

Rd Cds



FEMALES

Pl No
1 424

OLDEST FINISHER

Number Name

Name
Monika Short

423 Derek Robinson

MALES

Pl No

1 1
2 135

3 3
4 113

5 2
6 198
7 144
8 43
9 161
10 151
11 120
12 203
149
40

ACT

Place No
1 198
2 203

Gen

Time
3:55:44

Club
ACTW

EVENT 3 AACT WOMENS & MENS 30 km CHAMPIONSHIP

Name
Jared Tallent
Luke Adams
Nathan Deakes
Adam Rutter
Chris Erickson
Brendan Reading
lan Rayson
Stuart Kollmorgen
Kim Mottrom
Peter Crump
Peter Bennett
Robin Whyte
Darren Bown
Clarrie Jack

Name
Brendan Reading
Robin Whyte

Gen

T LKL KL

Time
2:19:58
3:18:17

Time
2:09:11
2:10:35
2:11:53
2:14:20
2:14:26
2:19:58
2:21:21
2:41:00
2:47:50
2:57:00
2:54:08
3:18:17

Club
VIC
REGAL
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
ACTW
REGAL
VIC
SARWC
SARWC
QRWC
ACTW
SARWC
VIC

State
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
ACT
NSW
VIC
SA
SA
QLD
ACT
SA
VIC

DNF
DNS

Caut

Caut

Rd Cds

Rd Cds



SBooNwNouh~wNnRr T

S
N =

MASTERS

H W N -

HANDICAP

No

158

140

19
29
133
139
26
27
127
116
159
183
205

No
19
133
27
127

Name
Regan Lamble
Tanya Holliday
Rachel Tallent
Vanessa Ebejer
Tamara Attard
Heather Carr
Amelia Finnegan
Kay Shaw
Charlene Ebejer
Anna Wallace
Donna-Marie Elms
Noela McKinven
Cheryl Webb
Paige Hooper
Claire Tallent
Beki Lee

Name
Heather Carr
Kay Shaw
Donna-Marie Elms
Noela McKinven

EVENT 4 OPEN WOMENS 10 MILES

Gen

b e o e o e o e i e e e e A A A v e v A o B R o |

Gen

M T m M

Age

Time
1:14:26
1:17:23
1:24:01
1:33:54
1:34:20
1:34:42
1:35:11
1:42:57
1:49:07
1:50:34
1.52:41
2:12:35

Time
1:34:42
1:42:57
1:52:41
2:12:35

Club
VIC
SARWC
VIC
REGAL
VIC
VIC
VIC
QRWC
REGAL
VIC
VIC
QRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
SARWC
NSWRWC

Club
VIC
QRWC
VIC
QRWC

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Caut

Caut

Rd Cds

Rd Cds



Pl

TEAMS
Pl

No Name
8 Tamara Attard
139  Charlene Ebejer
29 Amelia Finnegan

Team Team Points
VIC1 16
VIC2 6

OLDEST FINISHER

Number
127

=

00O N O U b WN B

Name

Noela McKinven

No Name

176  Sean Fitzsimons

98 Kyle Malone

57 Scott Nelson

125 Ignacio Jimenez

41 Andrew Jamieson

102  Derek Mulhearn

94 Brook Keys

48 Christopher Lockwood

Gender Club

No

(]

19
29
26

Gen

L LKL

VIC
REGAL
VIC

Name Gender

Regan Lamble
Rachel Tallent
Tamara Attard

Heather Carr
Amelia Finnegan
Anna Wallace

Time

1:14:26
1:24:01
1:34:20

1:34:42
1:35:11
1:50:34

EVENT 5 OPEN MENS 10 MILES

Age Time
1:13:47
1:18:29
1:21:28
1:21:53
1:21:54
1:24:59
1:26:14
M 1:26:30

<L

Club
WARWC
NSWRWC
VIC
QRWC
VIC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VIC

Points

]

Caut

Rd Cds



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

MASTERS

O ~NoOOUDwWwNRLRDI

b
= O

HANDICAP
Pl
1

103
51

155
148

206
66
145
50
89
44
71

No
57
125
41
48
148

206
66
145
50
89
71

No
94

Jordan Mulhearn
Aaron McDonough
Justin Hill

Dennis Williams
Daryl Biggin
Anthony Albanese
Maurice Prendergast
Jim Seymon

Peter Luke
Brendon Hyde
Jason Kozica

Harry Summers

Name
Scott Nelson
Ignacio Jimenez
Andrew Jamieson
Christopher Lockwood
Dennis Williams
Daryl Biggin
Anthony Albanese
Maurice Prendergast
Jim Seymon
Peter Luke
Brendon Hyde
Harry Summers

Name
Brook Keys

T LKL L LKL

Gen

T L KL

Gender

T L

<

Club
NSWRWC

1:26:50
1:29:38
1:33:32
1:34:29
1:37:53
1:39:24
1:45:52
1:52:11
2:16:07
2:27:27

Time
1:21:28
1:21:53
1:21:54
1:26:30
1:34:29
1:37:53
1:39:24
1:45:52
1.52:11
2:16:07
2:27:27

NSWRWC
VIC
SARWC
REGAL
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
REGAL
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC

Club
VIC
QRWC
VIC
VIC
REGAL
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
REGAL
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC

DNS
DNS

DNS

Caut

Rd Cds



TEAMS
Pl

MALES

u b WN -

155
51

Team
NSWRW

VIC1

VIC2

NSWRW

No
402
425
419
430
418

Justin Hill
Aaron McDonough

Team Points
30

28

11

10

Name
Terry O'Neill
Thomas Sellings
Doug Fitzgerald
Peter Thomson
Pat Fisher

No

98

102

94

57

41

48

51

66

103

206
89

Gen

<L L

SARWC
VIC

Name

Kyle Malone
Derek Mulhearn
Brook Keys

Scott Nelson
Andrew Jamieson
Christopher Lockwood

Aaron McDonough
Daryl Biggin
Maurice Prendergast

Jordan Mulhearn
Anthony Albanese
Brendon Hyde

EVENT 6 FITNESS 10 MILES

Gender

M
M
M

<L <L

<<

Time
1:45:21
1:46:00
1:54:37
2:02:40
2:06:30

Time

1:18:29
1:24:59
1:26:14

1:21:28
1:21:54
1:26:30

1:29:38
1:37:53
1:45:52

1:26:50
1:39:24
2:27:27

Club
VIC
ACT
ACTW
ACT
ACTW

Points

13
9
8

11
10
7

Caut

Rd Cds



FEMALES

Pl

MALES

=

00O N O U & WN B

FEMALES

w w N -

408
416

No
401
420

No
404
405
432
417
421
412
411
407

No
429
431
413
409

Robin Wood
Warren Butler

Name
Adelaide Png
Anne I'0Ons

Name
Jason Elms
Damien Elms
Rod Gilchrist
John Donovan
Dave Mackenzie
Dane Shaw
Bob Shaw
Rory Ogilvie

Name
Jennifer Gilchrist

Jennifer Jones-Billington

Robyn Wales
Judy Brown (2)

Gen

Gen

L LKL

Gen

M T T M

2:18:08
2:21:45

Time
1:52:11
2:28:11

EVENT 7 FITNESS 5 MILES

Time
0:56:38
0:56:39
0:57:43
1:01:09
1:03:28
1.06:57
1:12:50
1:21:41

Time
0:59:22
1:00:26
1:07:29
1:.07:29

VIC
ACTW

Club
ACT
ACT

Club
VIC
VIC

ACTW
ACTW
ACT
QRWC
QRWC
VIC

Club
ACTW

QRWC
NSWRWC

Caut

Caut

Caut

Rd Cds

Rd Cds

Rd Cds



Pl

Pl

ACT

Place

MALES

415
403
406

No
123
178
12
137
176
215
115

No
123
178
115

No
178

Des Butler
Debra Brill
Bronwyn Finnegan

Name
Dane Bird-Smith
Harry Bates
Lucas Taylor
Kurtis Birch-Ward
Sean Fitzsimons
Blake Steele
Steven Washburn

Gen

L LKL

1:11:20 ACTW
1:21:51 VIC
1:21:51 VIC

EVENT 8 MENS U20 10 km

Time Club
0:43:17 QRWC
0:49:29 ACTW

VIC
REGAL
WARWC
SARWC
NSWRWC

EVENT 9 AACT MENS U20 10 km CHAMPIONSHIP

Name
Dane Bird-Smith
Harry Bates
Steven Washburn

Name
Harry Bates

Gen

<<

Time Club State
0:43:17 QRWC QLD
0:49:29 ACTW ACT

NSWRWC  NSW

Time
49:29:00

EVENT 10 OPEN SENIOR 10 km

Caut
K C
1
1 1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ 2
Caut
K C
1
1 1
DQ 1 1

Rd Cds



Pl

FEMALES

Pl

N oo, wWwN e

HANDICAP
Pl
1
2
3

No
199
128

No

No
181
110
138
75

14
216
77

No
75
14
77

Name
Michael Reading
Tony Psarianos

Name
Regan Lamble

Name
Spencer Burns
James Plummer
Blake Dwyer
Ethan Wright
Caine Brill
Tom Hunt
Logan Barendregt

Name
Ethan Wright
Caine Brill
Logan Barendregt

Gen

Gen

Gen

L LKL

Gender

Time
0:54:20
1:05:55

Time

EVENT 11 BOYS U10 1 km

Time
5:16
5:23
5:24
5:32
5:44
7:37
8:34

Club
VIC
VIC

NSWRWC

EVENT 12 GIRLS U10 1 km

Club
ACTW
NSWRWC

Club
VIC

Club
ACTW
NSWRWC
REGAL
VIC
VIC
ACTW
NSWRWC

DNS

[ER

Caut

Caut

Caut

Rd Cds

Rd Cds

Rd Cds



Pl No
1 108
2 38
3 65
4 46
5 18
6 60
7 173
8 62
9 11
10 64
11 167
12 112
13 207
14 22
15 182
HANDICAP
Pl No
1 173
2 64
3 207
TEAMS
Pl Team
1 VIC1
2 VIC2

Name
Madelaine Owen
Mikhala Hodges
Jemma Peart
Brianna Lillie
Amy Canavan
Kathleen O'Mahoney
Arabella Phillips
Lee Taylor
Mercedes Brennan
Alanna Peart
Riona Tyler-Dowd
Flynn Ross
Lauren Tisdale
Olivia Davis
Laura Burns

Name
Arabella Phillips
Alanna Peart
Lauren Tisdale

Team Points
30

21

Gen

M T T M T M M M T M T M T M M

Gender

No

38
65
46

18
60

Club
TARWC
VIC
NSWRWC

Name

Mikhala Hodges
Jemma Peart
Brianna Lillie

Amy Canavan
Kathleen O'Mahoney

Time
5:12
5:12
5:19
5:26
5:42
5:54
5:54
5:58
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:21
6:22
7:39
7:56

Gender

Club
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
TARWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
SARWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VIC
ACTW

Time

5:12
5:19
5:26

5:42
5:54

K C K
1
1
2 1 1
1 1

Points

11
10



3

4

O oo ~NoOOuLhdhwNERLr DI

g
U bh WN L O

HANDICAP
Pl

NSWRW

VIC3

No
36
122
180
79
111
154
208
10
114
13
78
110
28
23
21
132

No

18

10

Name

Harry Hockley Samon

Yanis Benzenati
Callum Burns

Kyle Bedford
Dylan Rischardson
Alix Harlington
Benjamin Tisdale
Jonty Brennan
Ryan Thomson
Justin Brill

Travis Barendregt
James Plummer
Hayden Walmsley
Rodney Davis
Harley Davidson
Ryan Pinchen

Name

62

108
112
207

11

64
22

Gen

FYEYEYEYEIEVEYE I A

Gender

Lee Taylor

Madelaine Owen
Flynn Ross
Lauren Tisdale

Mercedes Brennan
Alanna Peart
Olivia Davis

EVENT 13 BOYS U12 2 km

Club

Time
10:05
10:11
10:17
10:18
10:48
10:48
11:01
11:39
11:39
12:02
12:25
12:41
12:45
13:25
15:55

5:58

5:12
6:21
6:22

6:10
6:11
7:39

Club
VIC
QRWC
ACTW
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
NSWRWC
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
QRWC

DQ



TEAMS
Pl

u b W N -

13
23
10

Team
NSWRW

VIC1

NSWRW

VIC2

No
99
100
83
196
174

Justin Brill

Rodney Davis

Jonty Brennan

Team Points
30

27

16

Name
Jasmyn McDondald
Leah McDonald
Eliza De Laine
Gabby Hunt
Jemma Smith

<L L

No

79
111
208

36
10
13

114
78
110

28

23
21

Gen

M T m M M

VIC
VIC
VIC

Name

Kyle Bedford
Dylan Rischardson
Benjamin Tisdale

Harry Hockley Samon
Jonty Brennan
Justin Brill

Ryan Thomson
Travis Barendregt
James Plummer

Hayden Walmsley
Rodney Davis
Harley Davidson

EVENT 14 GIRLS U12 2 km

Gender

M
M
M

<L <L

<<

Time
9:47

10:32
10:40
10:52
10:55

Time

10:18
10:48
11:01

10:05
11:39
12:02

11:39
12:25
12:41

12:45

13:25
15:55

Club

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
ACTW
TARWC

Points
11
10

9

13

N



HANDICAP
Pl
1
2
3

TEAMS
Pl

134
93
37
69
38
87
160
65
47
46

210
18
49
82
60
62
167
169
126
162
209
190
11
30

No
169
174
37

Team

Mikaela Woodward
Danielle Kalemusic
Anaya Hodges
Brodie Richardson
Mikhala Hodges

Ally Grujoski
Rhiannon Lovegrove
Jemma Peart

Jessica Lillie

Brianna Lillie
Jasmine Fletcher
Amy Canavan
Katelyn Lotherington
Samantha Brown
Kathleen O'Mahoney
Lee Taylor

Riona Tyler-Dowd
Kirrily Garwood
Taylor McCarthy-Smith
Elsie Potezny

Josie Doyle

Emily Hopkins
Mercedes Brennan
Hayley George

Name
Kirrily Garwood
Jemma Smith
Anaya Hodges

Team Points

M T M M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T

Gender
F
F
F

No

Club
TARWC
TARWC

VIC

Name

11:10
11:14
11:25
11:31
11:40
11:46
11:46
11:53
11:54
11:58
12:16
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:42
12:51
12:56
12:57
13:26
13:27
13:52
13.57
14:02

Gender

QRWC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
SARWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
SARWC
TARWC
QRWC
SARWC
NSWRWC
ACTW
VIC
VIC

Time

Points

DNS



[y

6]

)]

P W N

NSWRW

VIC1

NSWRW

VIC2

SARWC1

VIC3

No
92

122
129

52

39

32

24

13

12

Name
Tyler Jones
Billy Allamby
Yanis Benzenati
Trent Miles

99
100
83

37
69
38

93
87
210

65
47
46

160
167
162

18

49
60

Gen

<L LKL

Jasmyn McDondald
Leah McDonald
Eliza De Laine

Anaya Hodges
Brodie Richardson
Mikhala Hodges

Danielle Kalemusic
Ally Grujoski
Jasmine Fletcher

Jemma Peart
Jessica Lillie
Brianna Lillie

Rhiannon Lovegrove
Riona Tyler-Dowd
Elsie Potezny

Amy Canavan
Katelyn Lotherington
Kathleen O'Mahoney

EVENT 15 BOYS U14 2 km

Time
9:27
9:45
10:00
10:01

9:47
10:32
10:40

11:25
11:31
11:40

11:14
11:46
12:16

11:53
11:54
11:58

11:46
12:56
13:27

12:23
12:23
12:42

Club
NSWRWC
VIC
QRWC
QRWC

19
17
16

14
13
12

15
11

Caut

R, NP A

Rd Cds



HANDICAP
PI
1
2
3

TEAMS
Pl
1

73
36
142
58
106
79
192
184
20
107
114
141
75
61
185
54
10
104
28
154

No
129
75
20

Team
VIC1

Kyle Swan

Harry Hockley Samon
Jordan Glover

Reese Walmsley
Adam Mylonas

Kyle Bedford
Thomas Hopkins
Callum Doherty

Ross Darlow

Damien Owen

Ryan Thomson
Patrick Estrada

Ethan Wright
Brendan O'Mahony
Jack Durr

Cody McNicol-Davidson
Jonty Brennan
Michael Murphy
Hayden Walmsley
Alix Harlington

Name
Trent Miles
Ethan Wright
Ross Darlow

Team Points
48

T LCLLKL(LLRL

Gender

M
M
M

No

73
36

10:20
10:26
10:38
10:46
10:52
10:54
11:09
11:11
11:23
11:38
11:38
12:04
12:12
12:23
12:27
12:30
12:46
13:00
13:25

Club
QRWC
VIC
VIC

Name
Billy Allamby

M
Kyle Swan M
Harry Hockley Samon M

Gender

VIC
VIC
REGAL
VIC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
ACTW
ACTW
VIC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
REGAL
VIC
VIC
ACTW
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
SARWC

Time

9:45
10:20
10:26

DNS

Points

17
16
15



S

)]

N oo bW N

NSWRW

VIC2

ACTW1

NSWRW

VIC3

No
56
197
121
193
172
88
34

44

29

25

16

10

Name
Jemima Montag
Zoe Hunt
Kenza Benzenati
Caitlin Hosking
Tahlia Hunt
Stephanie Grujoski
Emily Hamilton

92
106
79

58
20
75

192
184
185

107
114
104

61

54
10

Gen

M T M M M M m

Tyler Jones
Adam Mylonas
Kyle Bedford

Reese Walmsley
Ross Darlow
Ethan Wright

Thomas Hopkins
Callum Doherty
Jack Durr

Damien Owen
Ryan Thomson
Michael Murphy

Brendan O'Mahony
Cody McNicol-Davidson

Jonty Brennan

EVENT 16 GIRLS U14 2 km

<L <L << L << L

<<

Time
9:27
9:39
9:45
9:55
10:11
10:24
10:28

9:27
10:52
10:54

10:46
11:23
12:12

11:09
11:11
12:27

11:38
11:38
13:00

12:23
12:30
12:46

Club
VIC
ACTW
QRWC
ACTW
TARWC
NSWRWC
VIC

19
13
12

14

11
10



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

HANDICAP
PI
1
2
3

TEAMS
Pl
1

150
42
146
196
164
109
134
191
38
177
174
118
72
87
126
69
160
171
37
201
17
32

No
171
126
87

Team
VIC1

Anna Cross

Shelby Kay

Katrina Shaw
Gabby Hunt

Julia Potezny
Caitlin Plummer
Mikaela Woodward
Karina Hopkins
Mikhala Hodges
Kara Baker

Jemma Smith
Mascey Willis
Emily Swan

Ally Grujoski

Taylor McCarthy-Smith
Brodie Richardson
Rhiannon Lovegrove
Sarah Guy

Anaya Hodges
Tahneia Resch
Rebecca Campbell
Rachael Guy

Name
Sarah Guy
Taylor McCarthy-Smith
Ally Grujoski

Team Points
59

M T M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T M

Gender

F

No

56

Club
TARWC
QRWC
NSWRWC

Name

Jemima Montag

10:34
10:52
10:58
11:00
11:09
11:11
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:34
11:35
11:38
11:50
12:06
12:07
12:26
12:30
12:44
13:05
13:11

Gender

SARWC
VIC
REGAL
ACTW
SARWC
NSWRWC
QRWC
ACTW
VIC
ACTW
TARWC
NSWRWC
VIC
NSWRWC
QRWC
VIC
SARWC
TARWC
VIC
ACTW
VIC
VIC

Time

9:27

DNS
DNS

Points

25



ACTW1

NSWRW

QRWC1

SARWC1

TARWC1

ACTW2

VIC2

59

39

39

34

30

21

20

34
42

197
193
196

88
109
118

121
134
126

150
164
160

172
174
171

191
177
201

38
72
69

Emily Hamilton
Shelby Kay

Zoe Hunt
Caitlin Hosking
Gabby Hunt

Stephanie Grujoski
Caitlin Plummer
Mascey Willis

Kenza Benzenati
Mikaela Woodward
Taylor McCarthy-Smith F

Anna Cross
Julia Potezny
Rhiannon Lovegrove

Tahlia Hunt
Jemma Smith
Sarah Guy

Karina Hopkins
Kara Baker
Tahneia Resch

Mikhala Hodges

Emily Swan
Brodie Richardson

EVENT 17 BOYS U16 3 km

10:28
10:52

9:39
9:55
11:00

10:24
11:11
11:38

9:45
11:28
12:07

10:34
11:09
12:30

10:11
11:35
12:44

11:29
11:34
13:11

11:29
11:50
12:26

18
16

23
21
15
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w N = O

HANDICAP
Pl
1
2
3

TEAMS
Pl
1

No
15
204
86
105
55
12
211
175
91
166
58
20
129

67
73
28
61

No
175
20
91

Team
VIC1

Name
Nathan Brill
Zac Partington
Jay Felton
Robert Murphy
Connor McShanag
Lucas Taylor
Tom Doyle
Mitchell Walker
Luke Jobson
Lachlan Tyler-Dowd
Reese Walmsley
Ross Darlow
Trent Miles
Billy Allamby
Jake Quinton
Kyle Swan
Hayden Walmsley
Brendan O'Mahony

Name
Mitchell Walker
Ross Darlow
Luke Jobson

Team Points
12

Gen

L HEIENIETEYEVETE NI IO <

Gender
M
M
M

No

15
55

Club
TARWC
VIC
NSWRWC

Name

Nathan Brill
Connor McShanag

Time
13:03
13:43
13:48
14:47
15:01
15:04
15:30
15:31
15:44
17:47
18:09
18:10
18:32

Gender

Club
VIC
WARWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
TARWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
VIC
VIC
QRWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Time

13:03
15:01

Points

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

Caut

Rd Cds



2

O oo ~NoOOuULhwNERLr DI

P PR R R PR R PR
O 0o NOULLD WN R O

NSWRW

No
35
84
31
121
168
163
172
170
76

200
70
88

150

109
53

164
52
59
17
33

152

10

Name
Jmara Hockley Samon
Jasmine Dighton
Stephanie George
Kenza Benzenati
Sophie Eberhardt
Jemma Potezny
Tahlia Hunt
Megan Guy
Amanda Barendregt
Bianca Attard
Ashleigh Resch
Kobie Somerfield
Stephanie Grujoski
Anna Cross
Caitlin Plummer
Chloe McNicol-Davidson
Julia Potezny
Stacey Mclaren
Shae Ohlsen
Rebecca Campbell
Rebecca Guy
Piper Douglas

12

86

105
211

Gen

M T Tm M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T

Lucas Taylor M
Jay Felton M
Robert Murphy M
Tom Doyle M

EVENT 18 GIRLS U16 3 km

Time
15:02
15.07
15:19
15:31
15:54
15:58
16:21
16:35
16:44
16:53
17:02
17:14
17:19
17:31
17:43
18:18
18:58
19:13
20:03

15:04

13:48
14:47
15:30

Club
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
QRWC
TARWC
SARWC
TARWC
TARWC
NSWRWC
VIC
ACTW
VIC
NSWRWC
SARWC
NSWRWC
VIC
SARWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
SARWC

DNS
DNS
DNS

Caut

Rd Cds



HANDICAP
Pl
1

TEAMS
Pl

186
197
212

No
53
70
170

Team

VIC1

TARWC1

NSWRW

SARWC1

VIC2

Ally Durr
Zoe Hunt
Bryony Beasley

Name
Chloe McNicol-Davidson
Kobie Somerfield
Megan Guy

Team Points

36

31

27

17

10

Gender

F
F
F

No

35
31

168
172
170

84
76
88

163
150
164

70
53
52

Club
VIC
VIC

TARWC

Name Gender
Jmara Hockley Samon

Stephanie George

Bianca Attard

Sophie Eberhardt
Tahlia Hunt
Megan Guy

Jasmine Dighton
Amanda Barendregt
Stephanie Grujoski

Jemma Potezny
Anna Cross
Julia Potezny

Kobie Somerfield
Chloe McNicol-Davidson
Stacey MclLaren

ACTW
ACTW
NSWRWC

Time

15:02
15:19
16:53

15:54
16:21
16:35

15:07
16:44
17:19

15:58
17:31
18:58

17:14
18:18
19:13

DNS
DQ
DQ

Points

16
13
7

12
10
9

14
8
5

11
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HANDICAP
Pl
1
2
3

TEAMS

No
119
130
15
24
178
86
92
115
74
55
213
12
124
175
166

54
58
73
137

No
213
175
166

Name
Brad Aiton
Jesse Osborne
Nathan Brill
Josh Dillon
Harry Bates
Jay Felton
Tyler Jones
Steven Washburn
Aaron Tam
Connor McShanag
Matthew Killen
Lucas Taylor
Matt Cunningham
Mitchell Walker
Lachlan Tyler-Dowd
Billy Allamby
Cody McNicol-Davidson
Reese Walmsley
Kyle Swan
Kurtis Birch-Ward

Name
Matthew Killen
Mitchell Walker
Lachlan Tyler-Dowd

Gen

T LCLLKL(LLL

Gender
M
M
M

EVENT 19 BOYS U18 5 km

Club
NSWRWC
TARWC
SARWC

Time
22:02
22:17
22:22
23:28
23:46
24:31
24:59
25:13
25:28
25:59
26:07
26:56
27:38
28:07
28:21
28:38
34:33

Club
QRWC
QRWC

VIC
VIC
ACTW
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC

VIC
QRWC

TARWC
SARWC

VIC

VIC

VIC

VIC
REGAL

DNS
DNS
DNS

R MR WER A

[EEN



Pl

w N

N

O oo NOOUL A WwNERL 3

[uny
o

Team
QRWC1

VIC1

NSWRW

VIC2

No
131
80
29
95
68
56
214
157
34
16

Team Points
26

24

21

Name
Jessica Pickles
Amy Bettiol
Amelia Finnegan
Kirsty Klein
Cassie Raselli
Jemima Montag
Dimitra Psarianos
Samara Holliday
Emily Hamilton
Caitlin Campbell

No

119
130
124

15
24
74

86
92
115

55
12

Gen

M T M T M M M M M m

Name

Brad Aiton
Jesse Osborne
Matt Cunningham

Nathan Brill
Josh Dillon
Aaron Tam

Jay Felton
Tyler Jones
Steven Washburn

Connor McShanag
Lucas Taylor
Billy Allamby

EVENT 20 GIRLS U18 5 km

Gender

<L <L <L

<L

Time
24:37
24:45
26:14
26:40
27:12
27:50
28:06
28:24
28:41
30:20

Time Points
22:02 13
22:17 11
27:38 2
22:22 10
23:28 9
25:28 5
24:31 8
24:59 7
25:13 6
25:59 4
26:56 3
28:38 1
Club
QRWC
NSWRWC
VIC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
SARWC
VIC
VIC

Caut

Rd Cds



11
12
13
14
15

HANDICAP
Pl
1

TEAMS
Pl

[y

Pl

163  Jemma Potezny

96 Sara Klein

17 Rebecca Campbell

53 Chloe McNicol-Davidson
85 Josnne Elias

No Name
85 Josnne Elias

214  Dimitra Psarianos
17 Rebecca Campbell

Team Team Points
NSWRW 21
VIC1 19
VIC2 6
No Name

158 Tanya Holliday

M T M M m

Gender

No

80
95
214

29
68
56

34

16
17

Gen

30:24
30:53
32:46
33:03
36:15
Club
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VIC
Name Gender
Amy Bettiol
Kirsty Klein

Dimitra Psarianos

Amelia Finnegan
Cassie Raselli
Jemima Montag

Emily Hamilton

Caitlin Campbell
Rebecca Campbell

EVENT 21 WOMENS 5 km

Age Time
22:29

SARWC
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC

Time

24:45
26:40
28:06

26:14
27:12
27:50

28:41
30:20
32:46

Club
SARWC

Points

10



O 00 NO UL B WN

N NNNRRPRPRLRRRRRR R P
W INRLR OWOWNOOOUDNWNIERO

153
194
35
121
31
68
168
187
42
170
26
156
188
179
101
52
27
81
97
147
195
116
205
159
183

16
39
45
202

Regan Lamble
Rachel Tallent
Kristie Goznik
Elizabeth Hosking
Jmara Hockley Samon
Kenza Benzenati
Stephanie George
Cassie Raselli
Sophie Eberhardt
Emily Fawcett
Shelby Kay

Megan Guy

Anna Wallace
Gloria Holliday
Meghann Griffin
Kate Black

Nicolle Mitchell-Challinor
Stacey Mclaren
Donna-Marie Elms
Judy Brown

Jenny Lingley
Jodie Sundstrom
Jillian Hosking
Cheryl Webb

Beki Lee

Paige Hooper
Claire Tallent
Bianca Attard
Caitlin Campbell
Kylie Irshad
Natalie Laurie
Ann Staunton Jugovic

M T M M M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

u20
u20

u20

<L

u20

<L

u20

u20
u20

u20

22:39
23:31
25:33
26:27
26:41
27:04
27:23
28:08
28:40
28:47
29:00
29:39
30:25
30:31
31:28
31:35
31:58
33:36
34.00
38:34
38:34
38:53

VIC
VIC
SARWC
ACTW
VIC
QRWC
VIC
VIC
TARWC
ACTW
VIC
TARWC
VIC
SARWC
ACTW
ACTW
NSWRWC
VIC
VIC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
REGAL
ACTW
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
SARWC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ACTW

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ



UNDER 20

O oo ~NOoOuUhwNERLr DI
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MASTERS

o Uk WN -

No

153
194
35
121
31
68
168
42
170
188
52
159

16
45

No
156
179
101
27
81
97
39

Name
Regan Lamble
Rachel Tallent
Kristie Goznik
Elizabeth Hosking
Jmara Hockley Samon
Kenza Benzenati
Stephanie George
Cassie Raselli
Sophie Eberhardt
Shelby Kay
Megan Guy
Meghann Griffin
Stacey Mclaren
Paige Hooper
Bianca Attard
Caitlin Campbell
Natalie Laurie

Name
Gloria Holliday
Kate Black
Nicolle Mitchell-Challinor
Donna-Marie Elms
Judy Brown
Jenny Lingley
Kylie Irshad

Gen

b e o e o e i e e e e e A e A I e e o M o M i |

Gen

b I A B B o B R |

Time
22:39
23:31
25:33
26:27
26:41
27:04
27:23
28:08
28:40
29:00
29:39
31:28
33:36

Time
30:31
31:35
31:58
34:00
38:34
38:34

Club
VIC
VIC

SARWC
ACTW
VIC
QRWC
VIC
VIC
TARWC
VIC
TARWC
ACTW
VIC
SARWC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Club
SARWC
ACTW
NSWRWC
VIC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VIC

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Caut Rd Cds

2
2
1
Caut Rd Cds
K C K
2 1
1
2 1
2 1



202
HANDICAP
Pl No
1 97
170
3 42
TEAMS
Pl Team
1 VIC1
2 SARWC1
3 VIC2
4 ACTW1
5 VIC3
6 NSWRW

Ann Staunton Jugovic

Name
Jenny Lingley
Megan Guy
Shelby Kay

Team Points

46

41

32

30

15

Gender

F
F
F

No

35

158
153
156

31
68
42

194
187
188

26
52
27

101
81

Club
NSWRWC
TARWC
VIC

Name Gender

Regan Lamble
Rachel Tallent
Jmara Hockley Samon

Tanya Holliday
Kristie Goznik
Gloria Holliday

Stephanie George
Cassie Raselli
Shelby Kay

Elizabeth Hosking
Emily Fawcett
Meghann Griffin

Anna Wallace
Stacey MclLaren
Donna-Marie Elms

Nicolle Mitchell-Challinor
Judy Brown

ACTW

Time

22:39
23:31
26:41

22:29
25:33
30:31

27:23
28:08
29:00

26:27
28:47
31:28

30:25
33:36
34:00

31:58
38:34

Points

17
16
13

19
15
7

12
11
9

14
10
6

DQ



MASTERS TEAMS
Pl Team
1 NSWRW

97

Team Points No
7

101

81

97

Jenny Lingley F

Name Gender

Nicolle Mitchell-Challinor
Judy Brown
Jenny Lingley

38:34

Time

31:58
38:34
38:34

Points



BRENNAN SHIELD

Club Tot Pts 20m W10m Mu20 | BulO0 | GulO Gul2 Bul4 Guls Bul6é | Gul6 | Bul8 | Gul8 | W5k
VRWC 1068 86 88 82 84 78 84 77 84 81 78 82 82
NSWRWC 925 71 84 82 88 82 60 82 73 75 84 60

SARWC 328 56 69 57 65 81
ACTW 281 63 69 77 72
QRWC 143 61 82
TARWC 132 56 76

REGAL 70 70




